3-WOCHEN-INTENSIVLEHRGANG

ZUR VORBEREITUNG AUF DIE PRUFUNG
ZUM STEUERFACHWIRT

TAG

1. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

2. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

oy

Sa.

3. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.

ZEITPLAN

Mo.
D,
M.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.

21.’
22.’
23.”
24.’
29.’
26.7

04.11.
03.11.
06.11.
0/7.11.
08.11.
03.11.

21.11.
22.11.
23.11.

000000

VORMITTAGS

8:00 - 1

8:00 - 1

8:00 - 1

8:00 - 1

3:00
3:00
3:00

FACHGEBIET

ErbSt
AC
AC
St
St
USt

KSt
ESt
ESt
ESt
ESt
ESt

GewSt

BVWL
BVVWL
BilStR
BilStR
BilStR

Jnr

3:00 Uhr

8:00 - 13:00 Uhr

8:00 - 13:00 Uhr

DOZENT

Gleumes

Gleumes

Gleumes
Wilc
Wilc
Wild

Hlrter

Schroder
Schroder
Schroder

Schroder

Schroder

Hlrter
Westermann
Westermann
Hlrter
Hlrter
Hlrter

NACHMITTAGS

14:00 - 16:15 Uhr
14:00 - 16:15 Uhr
14:00 - 16:15 Uhr

KLAUSUR

Steuerrec
Steuerrec

Steuerrec

Steuerrec

BVWL
BilStR
BilStR

14:00 - 18:00 Uhr = Klausur
14:00 - 1/7:00 Uhr = BilStR-Klausur
14:00 - 16:00 Uhr = BWL-Klausur

14:00 - 18:00 Uhr = Klausur
14:00 - 1/7:00 Uhr = BilStRB-Klausur
14:00 - 16:00 Uhr = BWL-Klausur

zum Nacharbeiten frei

Nt

Nt

Nt

Nt

Anderungen vorbehalten! (30.01.2024)



